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02(复式)

其

室号与部位

建筑面积

套内面积

分摊面积中

幢号与门牌

自然层数

地下层数

权属调查员

所在名义层

地下建筑面积

3(6)

01

295.78

248.16

47.62

0

10

东绣路99弄

上海市房屋土地测绘中心

顾国峥

10

1

18

所在实际层

面积单位：平方米

座落地址

建筑面积测算单位

房屋建筑面积测算表

8

01(复式)

10层

7

01

6

仅
供
参
考

仅
供
参
考

仅
供
参
考

仅
供
参
考

仅
供
参
考

仅
供
参
考


